
 9 

List of Participants: 
 
Name   Affiliation   E-mail 
Canada 
Bergquist, Bridget U. Toronto   bergquist@geology.utoronto.ca  
Carmack, Eddy Inst. Ocean Science, Sidney Eddy.Carmack@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Cullen, Jay  U. Victoria   jcullen@uvic.ca 
De Vernal, Anne U. Quebec Montreal  devernal.anne@uqam.ca 
Forest, Alexandre U. Laval   Alexandre.Forest@takuvik.ulaval.ca 
Francois, Roger U. British Columbia  rfrancois@eos.ubc.ca 
Gosselin, Michel U. Quebec Rimouski  Michel_Gosselin@uqar.qc.ca 
Gueguen, Celine U. Trent   celinegueguen@trentu.ca 
Hamme, Roberta U. Victoria   rhamme@uvic.ca 
Heath, Joel  U. British Columbia   heath.joel@gmail.com 
Henry, Greg  U. British Columbia  greg.henry@geog.ubc.ca 
Hillaire-Marcel, C. U. Quebec Montreal  hillaire-marcel.claude@uqam.ca 
Holmden, Chris U. Saskatchewan  ceh933@mail.usask.ca 
Hunt, Brian  U. British Columbia  bhunt@eos.ubc.ca 
Kienast, Markus Dalhousie U.   markus.kienast@dal.ca 
Klymak, Jody  U. Victoria   jklymak@uvic.ca 
Koppes, Michele U. British Columbia  koppes@geog.ubc.ca 
Levesque, Keith U. Laval   Keith.Levesque@arcticnet.ulaval.ca 
Levasseur, Maurice U. Laval   Maurice.Levasseur@bio.ulaval.ca 
Macdonald, Robie Inst. Ocean Science, Sidney Robie.Macdonald@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Maldonado, Maite U. British Columbia  mmaldonado@eos.ubc.ca 
Miller, Lisa  Inst. Ocean Science, Sidney Lisa.Miller@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Myers, Paul  U. of Alberta   pmyers@ualberta.ca 
Orians, Kristin  U. British Columbia  korians@eos.ubc.ca 
Punshon, Stephen Bedford Inst. Oceanograhy Stephen.Punshon@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Rivkin, Richard Memorial U.   rrivkin@mun.ca 
Thomas, Helmuth Dalhousie U.   helmuth@phys.ocean.dal.ca 
Tortell, Philippe U. British Columbia  ptortell@eos.ubc.ca 
Tremblay, Jean-Eric U. Laval   Jean-Eric.Tremblay@bio.ulaval.ca 
Varela, Diana  U. Victoria   dvarela@uvic.ca 
Wang,  Feiyu  U. Manitoba   wangf@ms.umanitoba.ca 
Williams, William Inst. Ocean Science, Sidney Bill.Williams@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Germany 
Rutgers v.d. Loeff, M. Alfred Wegener Inst.  Michiel.Rutgers.v.d.Loeff@awi.de 
Russia 
Demina, Ludmila Shirshov Inst. Oceanology l_demina@mail.ru 
Shapovalov, Sergey Russian Acad. Sciences smshap@ocean.ru 
Sweden 
Andersson, Per Swedish Museum  Per.Andersson@nrm.se 
UK 
Porcelli, Don  Oxford U.   Don.Porcelli@earth.ox.ac.uk 
USA 



 10 

Anderson, Robert Columbia U.   boba@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Holmes, Max  Woods Hole Res. Center rmholmes@whrc.org 
Kadko, David  U. Miami   dkadko@rsmas.miami.edu 
Landing, William Florida State U.  wlanding@fsu.edu 
 


